

Every child is special here

2200 9th Street * Coralville, Iowa 52241 * 319-354-7641 * www.handicareinc.com

Tuition Rates	0-24 Months	2-Year-Old	3 & 5-Year-Old
Full Time Monthly	\$1188	\$1039	\$944
Flexible Part Time Monthly (maximum 30 hours/week)	\$949	\$831	\$755
Standard Part Time Monthly (7:30-12:30 or 12:30-5:30)	\$797	\$677	\$616
Daily Rate	\$92	\$82	\$76
Extended Hour Rate (4-hour block)	\$46	\$37	\$33

Kids Club Tuition	School Year	Summer	Daily
Full-time Monthly	\$535	\$820	\$53
Flexible Part Time Monthly		\$656	\$53
(maximum 30 hours/week)		ΨΟΟΟ	ΨΟΟ

* There is also a one-time non-refundable registrati	nild.	Revised 12/16	

☐ Full Time Monthly	Parent(s) Name	
☐ Flexible Part Time Monthly	Address	
☐ Standard Part Time Monthly 7:30-12:30 / 12:30- 5:30	Contact Number(s)	
Date to Begin	Email	
	Child Due Date	
Office Use Only	Child's Name	
Registration Paid	Date of Birth	
Enrollment packet given ☐ Yes ☐ No	Special Needs	☐ Yes ☐ No
Notes	Do you receive child care assistance	☐ Yes ☐ No